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3-D DESIGN SERVICES LTD

Profit and Loss Account for the period 1st April 2005 to 31st March 2006

£

Turnover 0.00
Gross Profit 0.00
Administrative Expenses 15.00
Profit or loss on ordinary activities before taxation {15.00)
Tax on profit or loss on ordinary activities 0.60
Profit or [oss on ordinary activities arfter taxation {15.00)
Retained profits or losses from last year {259.71)

{15.00)
Dividends paid on Ordinary Shares 0.00

Retained profits or losses carried forward (274.71)




3-D DESIGN SERVICES LTD

Balance Sheet as at 31st March 2006

FIXED ASSETS
Intangible Assets

Tangible Assets
Investments

CURRENT ASSETS
Stock
Debtors
Investments

Cash at bank and in hand

CREDITORS: AMOUNTS FALLING DUE WITHIN ONE YEAR

NET CURRENT ASSETS

TOTAL ASSETS LESS CURRENT LIABILITIES

CREDITORS: AMOUNTS FALLING DUE AFTER ONE YEAR

PROVISION FOR LIABILITIES AND CHARGES

CAPITAL AND RESERVES

Called-up share capital
Share premium account

Revaluation reserve
Other reserves

PROFIT AND LOSS ACCOUNT

£ £

0.00
407.97

0.00 407.97
0.00
0.00
0.00
181.16
181.16
0.00

181.16

589.13
0.00

(136.16) (136.16)

725.29

1,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(274.71)

72529




3-D DESIGN SERVICES LTD

i. For the year ended 31st March 2006, the company was entitled to the
exemption under sub-section (1) of section 249A of the Companies Act
1985.

ii. No notice from members requiring an audit has been deposited under
section 249B(2) of the Companies Act 1985.

iii. The director acknowledges the responsibility for :-

a) ensuring that the company keeps accounting records which
comply with section 221;

b) preparing accounts which give a true and fair view of the state of
affairs of the company as at the end of the financial year, and of
its profit or loss for the financial year, in accordance with the
requirements of section 226, and which otherwise comply with the
requirements of the Companies Act relating to accounts, so far as
applicable to the company.

iv. In preparing these accounts the director has relied upon the
exemptions of individual accounts provided by section 246 and has
done so on the grounds that the company is entitled to those
exemptions as a small company.

\j'oLw'Da.u\'e;

John Davies
Director




3-D DESIGN SERVICES LTD

1. Directors' Remuneration

IThe amount paid to the director was as follows:

£
Fees as director 0.00
Other emoluments 0.00
2. Fixed Assets
Tangible Assets: Computer Hardware and Software

£
Cost at 01.04.2005 6,372.88
Additions 0.00
Depreciation to 01.04.2005 5,964.91
Charge for the period 0.00

Notes to the accounts for the period 1st April 2005 to 31st March 2006

6,372.88

5,964.91
407.97




