Accounts for the period 1st April 2005 to 31st March 2006

TUESDAY



A63

30/01/2007 COMPANIES HOUSE

60

Profit and Loss Account for the period 1st April 2005 to 31st March 2006

	£
Turnover	0.00
Gross Profit	0.00
Administrative Expenses	<u>15.00</u>
Profit or loss on ordinary activities before taxation	(15.00)
Tax on profit or loss on ordinary activities	0.00
Profit or loss on ordinary activities after taxation	(15.00)
Retained profits or losses from last year	(259.71)
	(15.00)
Dividends paid on Ordinary Shares	0.00
Retained profits or losses carried forward	(274.71)

Balance Sheet as at 31st March 2006

Balance Sheet as at 31st March 2006		
	£	£
FIXED ASSETS		
Intangible Assets	0.00	
Tangible Assets	407.97	
Investments	0.00	407.97
CURRENT ASSETS		
Stock	0.00	
Debtors	0.00	
Investments	0.00	
Cash at bank and in hand	<u>181.16</u>	
	181.16	
CREDITORS: AMOUNTS FALLING DUE WITHIN ONE YEAR	0.00	
NET CURRENT ASSETS		<u>181.16</u>
TOTAL ASSETS LESS CURRENT LIABILITIES		589.13
CREDITORS: AMOUNTS FALLING DUE AFTER ONE YEAR	0.00	
PROVISION FOR LIABILITIES AND CHARGES	(136.16)	(136.16) <u>725.29</u>
CAPITAL AND RESERVES		
Called-up share capital		1,000.00
Share premium account		0.00
Revaluation reserve		0.00
Other reserves		0.00
PROFIT AND LOSS ACCOUNT		(274.71)

- i. For the year ended 31st March 2006, the company was entitled to the exemption under sub-section (1) of section 249A of the Companies Act 1985.
- ii. No notice from members requiring an audit has been deposited under section 249B(2) of the Companies Act 1985.
- iii. The director acknowledges the responsibility for :-
 - a) ensuring that the company keeps accounting records which comply with section 221;
 - b) preparing accounts which give a true and fair view of the state of affairs of the company as at the end of the financial year, and of its profit or loss for the financial year, in accordance with the requirements of section 226, and which otherwise comply with the requirements of the Companies Act relating to accounts, so far as applicable to the company.
- iv. In preparing these accounts the director has relied upon the exemptions of individual accounts provided by section 246 and has done so on the grounds that the company is entitled to those exemptions as a small company.

John Davies

John Davies Director

Notes to the accounts for the period 1st April 2005 to 31st March 2006

1. Directors' Remuneration

The amount paid to the director was as follows:

£

Fees as director 0.00
Other emoluments 0.00

2. Fixed Assets

Tangible Assets: Computer Hardware and Software

	£	£
Cost at 01.04.2005	6,372.88	
Additions	0.00	6,372.88
Depreciation to 01.04.2005	5,964.91	
Charge for the period	0.00	<u>5,964.91</u>
		407.97